Dariten OD 7.5mg Tablet 10'S


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
Darifenacin
By Sun Pharmaceutical Industries Ltd
Prescription Needed
Rs.240.00
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

Available substitute for Dariten OD 7.5mg Tablet 10'S 4 substitute/s available
Name Price
In Stock
Rs.224.00 (6% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.238.00
In Stock
Rs.240.00
In Stock
Rs.339.00

Please note, before you can choose the low cost generic option, please ask your doctor to add the generic drug to your prescription.

Drug Information for Dariten OD 7.5mg Tablet 10'S

What is DARITEN OD?

  • DARITEN OD contains Darifenacin belongs to a class of medicines which relax the muscles of the bladder
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What DARITEN OD is used for?

DARITEN OD is a prescription medicine for adults used to treat the following symptoms due to a condition called overactive bladder:

  • Urge urinary incontinence: a strong need to urinate with leaking or wetting accidents
  • Urgency: a strong need to urinate right away
  • Frequency: urinating often
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to Darifenacin or to any of the other ingredients of this medicine
  • suffer from urinary retention (inability to empty your bladder)
  • have delayed or slow emptying of your stomach (“gastric retention”)
  • have an eye problem called “uncontrolled narrow-angle glaucoma”
  • have trouble emptying your bladder or if you have a weak urine stream
  • have any stomach or intestinal problems, or problems with constipation
  • have liver problems
  • have any other medical conditions
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, think you may be pregnant or planning to have a baby, ask your doctor for advice before taking this medicine
Read more Read less
  • DARITEN OD can cause blurred vision or dizziness. Do not drive or operate heavy machinery until you know how DARITEN OD affects you
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you are taking medicines such as:

  • Ketoconazole or itraconazole used to treat fungal infections
  • Antibiotic medicine - clarithromycin
  • Ritonavir or nelfinavir used to treat viral infections
  • Nefazadone, amitriptyline used to treat depression
  • Flecainide used to treat an abnormal heartbeat
  • Antipsychotic medicine - thioridazine
Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you
  • Take DARITEN OD one time daily with water
  • DARITEN OD should be swallowed whole
  • Do not chew, cut or crush DARITEN OD
  • DARITEN OD may be taken with or without food

If you take more DARITEN OD

  • If you take DARITEN OD or if someone else has taken your medicine, talk to your doctor immediately and you may need medical attention
  • Symptoms of overdose may have dry mouth, constipation, headache, indigestion and nasal dryness

If you forget to take DARITEN OD

  • If you have forgotten to take your DARITEN OD take them as soon as possible on the same day. Do not take a double dose

If you stop taking DARITEN OD

  • Do not stop taking DARITEN OD without talking to your doctor first
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

COMMON

  • serious allergic reaction marked by hives, skin rash or swelling, severe itching, swelling of your face, mouth or tongue, trouble in breathing
Read more Read less
  • constipation
  • dry mouth
  • headache
  • heartburn
  • nausea
  • urinary tract infection
  • blurred vision
  • heat exhaustion or heat-stroke - symptoms of heat exhaustion may include: decreased sweating, dizziness, tiredness, nausea, increase in body temperature
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep out of reach of children
  • Store at room temperature (15-25°C)
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use